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Car Wash Products

  

Hot
High pH Presoak
Concentrate

DESCRIPTION:
Mighty VS7 Hot High pH Presoak is a high foaming con-
centrate which performs excellently as a high pressure 
soap for hand guns, self-serve and tunnel car washes. 
Cinnamon fragrance. 

DIRECTIONS: 
Ideal to be used in the first presoak arch in conveyor 
car wash system. Recommended dilution of 1:100 de-
pending on application. May be adjusted to suit prefer-
ences.

FEATURES: 
•	 Biodegradable
•	 Safe on non-ferrous metals
•	 Excellent hard water stability
•	 Excellent freeze thaw stability / will recover after 

freezing
•	 Concentrated
•	 Use in hot or cold water
•	 No white residue on rubber hoses
•	 Contains no sodium hydroxide

CW1000-5
CW1000-30
CW1000-55

5 gal
30 gal
55 gal

AVAILABLE SIZE(S):


